Information accordance with Chulalongkorn University Announcement on
Final Selected Applicants for
the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
for the Academic Year 2020 (Admissions)

The selection process for the admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2020
(Admissions) has been completed. Selected applicants were required to perform an online
confirmation through the TCAS system during 22 - 23 April 2020 which has now been
completed.

Chulalongkorn University would like to announce 22 final selected applicants to the Bachelor
of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for
the Academic Year 2020 (Admissions) (as per Appendix). It is mandatory for the selected
applicants to the BBA Program as per Appendix by sending your scanned citizen ID card or

passport, certified true with signature to bbaeadms@cbs.chula.ac.th on May 5", 2020 during

8.30 — 16.00 hrs. Please name the email subject and attached file using naming convention:

<Application No.> <First name - Last name> (for example: BBA2020-xxxx_Sawadee Sodsai).


mailto:bbaeadms@cbs.chula.ac.th

Information in Accordance with Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
Announcement on the Payment of Enrollment Confirmation Fee for Admission to
the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
Chulalongkorn University for Academic Year 2020 (Admissions)

To proceed with the admission process, applicants admitted to the BBA International
Program for the academic year 2020 (Admissions) as shown on the Chulalongkorn University
Announcement regarding admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration International
Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2020 (Admissions)
must proceed as follow:

on Wednesday 29 April 2020, applicants admitted to the program must use the

attached form in this document to fill in the information and send the scanned form to email
bbaeadms@cbs.chula.ac.th on Tuesday 5 May 2020 between 8.30 - 17.00 with the payment
slip for the confirmation fee of Baht 50,000.

For the payment of the confirmation fee please go to the link

http://payment.acc.chula.ac.th/Fee/Acceptance/12400 which will be available between

29 April — 5 May 2020 only, to enter your information and print out the Bank Payment Form.
The confirmation fee payment can be done by 2 options as follow:
1. Use the Bank Payment Form to pay at the Siam Commercial Bank (any branch). The
document affixed by the Siam Commercial Bank’s rubber stamp.
2. Use SCB Easy Apps to scan the bar code in the Bank Payment Form or fill in the
following reference numbers specified in the payment form in the apps:
= Reference number 1: Your citizen ID number + the last 3 digits
(after the citizen ID number in the form)
= Reference number 2: 12400202002001050520


mailto:bbaeadms@cbs.chula.ac.th
http://payment.acc.chula.ac.th/Fee/Acceptance/12400

the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Appendix

Final Selected Applicants for

for the Academic Year 2020 (Admissions)

App No.
BBA2020-0315

BBA2020-0318
BBA2020-0323
BBA2020-0324
BBAZ2020-0325
BBA2020-0329
BBA2020-0332
BBA2020-0341
BBA2020-0347
BBA2020-0350
BBA2020-0352
BBA2020-0357
BBA2020-0358
BBA2020-0359
BBA2020-0360
BBA2020-0366
BBA2020-0372
BBA2020-0378
BBA2020-0386
BBA2020-0389
BBA2020-0393

BBA2020-0394

Title  Name
Miss  Leena
Mr. Artipitak
Miss  Thalathon
Miss  Siriwat
Miss  Amika
Miss  Achiraya
Mr. Sirawit
Miss  Muchyanee
Mr. Kasapon
Miss  Nichakorn

Mr. Thibodee

Miss  Pitchaporn
Miss  Lalida
Miss  Wasita

Mr. Tanont

Mr. Tawin
Mr. Noppapon

Mr. Sakdipong

Mr. Tinn
Miss  Tanaree
Miss  Nichanun
Mr. Kornkran

Last Name

Raya
Siripongkamol
Kromadit
Kiattang
Khunviseadpong
Chotchaicharin
Juengpanich
Siriprawatkul
Rawara
Nettakulchai
Boonya-akom
Phongwiriyatham
Kungval
Pasurapanya
Korapintanont

Choksitthikasam

Chalermchockcharoenkit

Sirisuttinunt

Chaisubunkanock

Yimneamthanathorn

Saimala

Keeratitejakarn



IMN100

aninnumsnziey

Office of the Registrar
YmaInIamINedy
Chulalongkorn University

uuumammua
NN1“ﬂ15ﬂﬂ!i\9ﬂ!ﬂﬂ!‘lﬂﬂﬂ‘HﬂHQW'IﬁQﬂ‘imuﬁ'nﬂEﬂﬁﬂ

| Informatlon on candidates admitted to Chulalongkorn University

M o - = - '
HWIUMSAalaandIn O mnmmﬁn1suaum1l‘s:mﬂ1m

Candidate selected by Association of University Presidents of Thailand
- w W - W - -
nynaufsAalaan snanuzniedszanin
Candidate’s ID number Faculty or subject code

@) Fi5uas (Tsaszy¥olasems /wangas .. DPA Inkrnational. Progmm...

Special project by the name of

wedhanlunaz. COmmerce and e Q\JY'I“O\Y*CIj ..... e 1T o s A S P S s U LSS
Candidate for the Faculty of Field of study

Animthie O we Own O wuan O #uq CTUSRIRND. ... cosmonsenressinsameammssamensasnasssasastansnsranss
Title Mr. Mrs. Miss. Other (please specify)

10— 11102 (1157 110) TUSABIURIITION ...
Name (in Thai)

¥o - Hiyana (mmmnqv ﬂ)ﬂﬂ?ﬂﬂﬁy) TsalsuaIu3I0e ¥03ag | AI0NYS lsuwuumumaqusn
Name (in block letters) in the allotted spaces, | space per letter starting from the first space

-
YO
First name
wnana
Last name
w - -l a
Y aeu 1 ifa
Date of Birth .
Jui  few U wa.
Date Month Year (B.E.)
ivdszawaszarw D
Passport No. (Foreign students only) —
) A
Fard O Mo O 08 (TUTATEY .ot
Nationality Thai Other (please specify)

'50 NTNUQG B B S R A R R s s A S A B A s
Father s name

10 - Hiyana 1

Mother's name

i) 44 a '
NS SORAAD I )
Phone number

DAUNY/SIGHBIITS. . .. cooosirvnsspmsnmovsasssmpsmossesss

(HWuM3AAIReNA /Candidate)
590428 uiiDate ............. Lisasiiniinie Yt




