# Information accordance with Chulalongkorn University Announcement on Final Selected Applicants for the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2020 (Admissions)

The selection process for the admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2020 (Admissions) has been completed. Selected applicants were required to perform an online confirmation through the TCAS system during 22 - 23 April 2020 which has now been completed.

Chulalongkorn University would like to announce 22 final selected applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2020 (Admissions) (as per Appendix). It is mandatory for the selected applicants to the BBA Program as per Appendix by sending your scanned citizen ID card or passport, certified true with signature to <a href="mailto:bbaeadms@cbs.chula.ac.th">bbaeadms@cbs.chula.ac.th</a> on May 5<sup>th</sup>, 2020 during 8.30 – 16.00 hrs. Please name the email subject and attached file using naming convention: <a href="mailto:Application No.">Application No.</a> <a href="mailto:First name">First name</a> - Last name</a> (for example: BBA2020-xxxx Sawadee Sodsai).

## Information in Accordance with Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Announcement on the Payment of Enrollment Confirmation Fee for Admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Chulalongkorn University for Academic Year 2020 (Admissions)

To proceed with the admission process, applicants admitted to the BBA International Program for the academic year 2020 (Admissions) as shown on the Chulalongkorn University Announcement regarding admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2020 (Admissions) must proceed as follow:

on <u>Wednesday 29 April 2020</u>, applicants admitted to the program must use the attached form in this document to fill in the information and send the scanned form to email <u>bbaeadms@cbs.chula.ac.th</u> on <u>Tuesday 5 May 2020 between 8.30 - 17.00</u> with the payment slip for the confirmation fee of Baht 50,000.

For the payment of the *confirmation* fee please go to the link

<a href="http://payment.acc.chula.ac.th/Fee/Acceptance/12400">http://payment.acc.chula.ac.th/Fee/Acceptance/12400</a> which will be available between

29 April – 5 May 2020 only, to enter your information and print out the Bank Payment Form.

The confirmation fee payment can be done by 2 options as follow:

- 1. Use the Bank Payment Form to pay at the Siam Commercial Bank (any branch). The document affixed by the Siam Commercial Bank's rubber stamp.
- 2. **Use SCB Easy Apps** to scan the bar code in the Bank Payment Form or fill in the following reference numbers specified in the payment form in the apps:
  - Reference number 1: Your citizen ID number + the last 3 digits (after the citizen ID number in the form)
  - **Reference number 2:** 12400202002001050520

### **Appendix**

#### Final Selected Applicants for the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program for the Academic Year 2020 (Admissions)

No.	App No.	Title	Name	Last Name
1	BBA2020-0315	Miss	Leena	Raya
2	BBA2020-0318	Mr.	Artipitak	Siripongkamol
3	BBA2020-0323	Miss	Thalathon	Kromadit
4	BBA2020-0324	Miss	Siriwat	Kiattang
5	BBA2020-0325	Miss	Amika	Khunviseadpong
6	BBA2020-0329	Miss	Achiraya	Chotchaicharin
7	BBA2020-0332	Mr.	Sirawit	Juengpanich
8	BBA2020-0341	Miss	Muchyanee	Siriprawatkul
9	BBA2020-0347	Mr.	Kasapon	Rawara
10	BBA2020-0350	Miss	Nichakorn	Nettakulchai
11	BBA2020-0352	Mr.	Thibodee	Boonya-akom
12	BBA2020-0357	Miss	Pitchaporn	Phongwiriyatham
13	BBA2020-0358	Miss	Lalida	Kungval
14	BBA2020-0359	Miss	Wasita	Pasurapanya
15	BBA2020-0360	Mr.	Tanont	Korapintanont
16	BBA2020-0366	Mr.	Tawin	Choksitthikasam
17	BBA2020-0372	Mr.	Noppapon	Chalermchockcharoenkit
18	BBA2020-0378	Mr.	Sakdipong	Sirisuttinunt
19	BBA2020-0386	Mr.	Tinn	Chaisubunkanock
20	BBA2020-0389	Miss	Tanaree	Yimneamthanathorn
21	BBA2020-0393	Miss	Nichanun	Saimala
22	BBA2020-0394	Mr.	Kornkran	Keeratitejakarn



#### สำนักงานการทะเบียน

Office of the Registrar จุฬาลงกรณ์มหาวิทยาลัย

Chulalongkorn University

### แบบกรอกข้อมูล ผู้ผ่านการคัดเลือกเพื่อเข้าศึกษาในจุฬาลงกรณ์มหาวิทยาลัย Information on candidates admitted to Chulalongkorn University

ผ่านการคัดเลือกจาก Candidate selected by Association of University Presidents of Thailand					
เลขที่สมัครคัดเลือก Candidate's ID number  V วิธีรับตรง (โปรดระบุชื่อโครงการ / หลักสูตร ) BBA International Program Special project by the name of					
เพื่อเข้าศึกษาในคณะ Commerce and Accountancy สาขาวิชา -					
Candidate for the Faculty of Field of study					
คำนำหน้าชื่อ ure urv urvarra  อื่น ๆ (โปรคระบุ)					
ชื่อ - นามสกุล (ภาษาไทย) โปรดเขียนตัวบรรจง					
Name (in Thai)					
พื้อ – นามสกุล (ภาษาอังกฤษ ตัวพิมพ์ใหญ่) โปรดเขียนตัวบรรจง ช่องละ 1 ตัวอักษร เริ่มเขียนตั้งแต่ช่องแรก Name (in block letters) in the allotted spaces, 1 space per letter starting from the first space					
First name					
นามสกุล Last name					
วัน เดือน ปี เกิด Date of Birth  วันที่ Date Month Year (B.E.)  # วัยย่างการกรอกวัน เดือน ปี เกิด  Example:  01 = วันที่ 1 01 = เคียนมกราคม 31 = วันที่ 31 12 = เคียนธนาวาคม 31 = 31 <sup>st</sup> 12 = December					
เลขประจำตัวประชาชน/ Passport No. (Foreign students only)					
สัญชาติ					
ชื่อ – นามสกุล บิดา Father's name					
ชื่อ – นามสกุล มารดา					
Mother's name					
โทรศัพท์ที่สามารถติดต่อได้					
Phone number					
ลงนาม/Signature					
(ผู้ผ่านการคัดเลือกฯ /Candidate)					
590428 วันที่/Date//					